Wholesales Components Diodes TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB SMDJ
SMDJ15CA
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
SMDJ15CA
3000PCS
Negotiable
5-8 work days
Product Specification
TVS Diodes
DO-214AB/SMC
15V
16.7V
18.5V
10mA
24.4V
122.85A
1000μA
-55 To +150 �
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Delivery Time:
SMDJ15CA Name:
SMDJ15CA Package Type:
SMDJ15CA Vrwm:
Vbr@It (Min.):
Vbr@It (Max.):
SMDJ15CA It:
SMDJ15CA Vc@Ipp:
SMDJ15CA Ipp:
Ir@Vrwm:
SMDJ15CA Storage
Temperature Range:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Wholesales Components Diodes TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB SMDJ SMDJ15CA
DATASHEET:  SMDJ_v2107.1 .pdf
Components TVS Diodes Maximum Ratings (TA=25� unless otherwise noted):
Components TVS Parameter Symbol Components
TVS Value Unit
Components TVS Peak Pulse Power
Dissipation with a 10/1000µs waveform
(Fig.1)(Note 1), (Note 2)
PPPM
3000
W
at
ts
Components TVS Peak Pulse Current with
a 10/1000µs waveform.(Note1,Fig.3)
IPP See Next Table Amps
Components TVS Power Dissipation on
Infinite Heat Sink at TL=75°C PM(AV) 6.0 Watt
Peak Forward Surge Current, 8.3ms Single
Half Sine Wave (Note 3)
IFSM 300 Amps
Maximum Instantaneous Forward Voltage
at 25A for Unidirectional Only (Note 4)
VF
3.5/5.0
V
ol
ta
g
e
Components TVS Operating junction and
Storage Temperature Range. TJ , TSTG -55 to +150 �
Notes:
1. Non-repetitive current pulse, per Fig. 3 and derated above TA = 25� per Fig. 2.
2. Mounted on 5.0mm x 5.0mm (0.03mm thick) Copper Pads to each terminal.
3. 8.3ms single half sine-wave, or equivalent square wave, Duty cycle = 4 pulses per minutes maximum.
4. VF < 3.5V for VBR < 200V and VF< 6.5V for VBR > 201V.
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.